Email

Education

1976-1977
1977-1980
1980-1983
1983-1984

2005 - 2014

Curriculum Vitae

Kay Edwards
kaypaintings@gmail.com
Filton Technical College, Bristol Foundation Art Course
Loughborough College of Art and Design B A Hons Degree in Fine Art( 1°)
Royal Academy Schools Postgraduate Diploma Certificate

London University, Institute of Education  Art Teaching Certificate

Art Tutor Highpoint Prison

One Woman Shows

2018
2004
1996
1987
1984

Awards

1981
1981
1981
1981

Collections

Frame Gallery Ipswich
Anglia Ruskin Gallery, Chelmsford
Sutton House (National Trust Property) Hackney
Hackney Council Travelling Art Circuit , Homerton Hospital
ACG Gallery London

Henfield Award, RA Schools

S.J Solomon Prize, RA Schools

David Murray Landscape Studentship, RA Schools
Elizabeth Greenshields Scholarship, Canada

Nuffield Hospital, London
Various private sales and commissions

Mixed Exhibitions

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2006
2005

Ipswich Arts Society Annual Show

RA 250 year celebration show Halesworh Gallery

Asylum Studios Figure Exhibition

Aldeburgh Gallery Rendham Art Group

Peter Pears Gallery Aldeburgh RA Group Show

Halesworh Cut

Halesworh Gallery Rendham Arts Group “A Sense of Place
Asylum Studios Rendlesham “From the Model”
Halesworth Cut Open

The Bank at Eye

September Mandells Gallery Norwich

Stepping out of Line ex RA Students drawing show Fire Station Ely
Lifelines Figure Exhibition Wingfield Barns

RASA ex RA students show Wingfield Barns

Lifelines figure exhibition Wingfield barns

Figure exhibition Crisps gallery Saxmundham

Lifelines figure exhibition Wingfield Barns

Beyond the Image Thornham Estate

Buckenham Gallery Southwold



2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
1999
1998
1998
1996
1996
1993
1992
1990
1988
1986
1985
1984
1983
1983
1983
1982
1980

Mixed figure Wingfield Arts

Suffolk Open Studios

Suffolk Open Studios

Suffolk Open Studios

Suffolk Acre, “Peace” and the Figure” Exhibitions
New Buckenham Gallery Southwold
Halesworth Gallery Open

Suffolk Open Studios

Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show
Knapp Gallery, Regent’s College, London
Knapp Gallery, Regent’s College London
Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show
Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90)

Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic
Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London
Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London
Institute of Education, University of London
Christies

Loughborough College of Art and Design
Stowells Trophy Royal Academy

Stowells Trophy Royal Academy

Icon Degree Selection Birmingham

Forthcoming Exhibitions

June 2019
Sept 2019
Dec 2019

“From the Figure” Asylum Studios Gallery Rendlesham
“Restless Still” 3 women show, Lovely Gallery, Sydenham
RA Schools 250 Years , The Minories Gallery, Colchester



