Curriculum Vitae

Kay Edwards

Email <u>kaypaintings@gmail.com</u>

Education		
1976-1977	Filton Technical College, Bristol	Foundation Art Course
1977-1980	Loughborough College of Art and Design	B A Hons Degree in Fine Art(1st)
1980-1983	Royal Academy Schools	Postgraduate Diploma Certificate
1983-1984	London University, Institute of Education	Art Teaching Certificate

2005 - 2014

Art Tutor Highpoint Prison

One Woman Shows

2018	Frame Gallery Ipswich
2004	Anglia Ruskin Gallery, Chelmsford
1996	Sutton House (National Trust Property) Hackney
1987	Hackney Council Travelling Art Circuit, Homerton Hospital
1984	ACG Gallery London

Awards

1981	Henfield Award, RA Schools
1981	S.J Solomon Prize, RA Schools
1981	David Murray Landscape Studentship, RA Schools
1981	Elizabeth Greenshields Scholarship, Canada

Collections

Nuffield Hospital, London Various private sales and commissions

Mixed Exhibitions

2018 2018	Ipswich Arts Society Annual Show RA 250 year celebration show Halesworh Gallery
2018	Asylum Studios Figure Exhibition
	,
2016	Aldeburgh Gallery Rendham Art Group
2016	Peter Pears Gallery Aldeburgh RA Group Show
2015	Halesworh Cut
2015	Halesworh Gallery Rendham Arts Group "A Sense of Place
2015	Asylum Studios Rendlesham "From the Model"
2013	Halesworth Cut Open
2013	The Bank at Eye
2013	September Mandells Gallery Norwich
2013	Stepping out of Line ex RA Students drawing show Fire Station Ely
2012	Lifelines Figure Exhibition Wingfield Barns
2011	RASA ex RA students show Wingfield Barns
2011	Lifelines figure exhibition Wingfield barns
2011	Figure exhibition Crisps gallery Saxmundham
2010	Lifelines figure exhibition Wingfield Barns
2006	Beyond the Image Thornham Estate
2005	Buckenham Gallery Southwold

2004 Suffolk Open Studios 2002 Suffolk Open Studios 2001 Suffolk Acre, "Peace" and the Figure" Exhibitions 1999 New Buckenham Gallery Southwold 1998 Halesworth Gallery Open 1998 Suffolk Open Studios 1996 Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show 1996 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London 1993 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London 1992 Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show 1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy 1982 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	2005	Mixed figure Wingfield Arts
Suffolk Open Studios Suffolk Acre, "Peace" and the Figure" Exhibitions New Buckenham Gallery Southwold Halesworth Gallery Open Suffolk Open Studios Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show Shapp Gallery, Regent's College, London Shapp Gallery, Regent's College London Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) Shapp Gallery Festival (Harry 90) Sh	2004	Suffolk Open Studios
Suffolk Acre, "Peace" and the Figure" Exhibitions 1999 New Buckenham Gallery Southwold 1998 Halesworth Gallery Open 1998 Suffolk Open Studios 1996 Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show 1996 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London 1993 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London 1994 Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show 1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	2003	Suffolk Open Studios
1999 New Buckenham Gallery Southwold 1998 Halesworth Gallery Open 1998 Suffolk Open Studios 1996 Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show 1996 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London 1993 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London 1992 Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show 1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	2002	Suffolk Open Studios
1998 Halesworth Gallery Open 1998 Suffolk Open Studios 1996 Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show 1996 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London 1993 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London 1992 Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show 1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	2001	Suffolk Acre, "Peace" and the Figure" Exhibitions
1998 Suffolk Open Studios 1996 Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show 1996 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London 1993 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London 1992 Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show 1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1999	New Buckenham Gallery Southwold
Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London Institute of Education, University of London Christies Loughborough College of Art and Design Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1998	Halesworth Gallery Open
Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London Institute of Education, University of London Christies Loughborough College of Art and Design Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1998	Suffolk Open Studios
1993 Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London 1992 Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show 1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1996	Hidden Art of Hackney-mixed media show
Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London Institute of Education, University of London Christies Loughborough College of Art and Design Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1996	Knapp Gallery, Regent's College, London
1990 Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90) 1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1993	Knapp Gallery, Regent's College London
1988 Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic 1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1992	Greenwich Theatre Art Gallery-3 Woman Show
1986 Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London 1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1990	Harrogate Arts Festival (Harry 90)
1985 Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1988	Young Professionals, Leicester Polytechnic
 1984 Institute of Education, University of London 1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy 	1986	Department of Transport Exhibition, South Bank, London
1983 Christies 1983 Loughborough College of Art and Design 1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1985	Athena Art Awards exhibitor, Barbican, London
Loughborough College of Art and DesignStowells Trophy Royal Academy	1984	Institute of Education, University of London
1983 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1983	Christies
. , , ,	1983	Loughborough College of Art and Design
1982 Stowells Trophy Royal Academy	1983	Stowells Trophy Royal Academy
	1982	Stowells Trophy Royal Academy
1980 Icon Degree Selection Birmingham	1980	Icon Degree Selection Birmingham

Forthcoming Exhibitions

June 2019	"From the Figure" Asylum Studios Gallery Rendlesham
Sept 2019	"Restless Still" 3 women show, Lovely Gallery, Sydenham
Dec 2019	RA Schools 250 Years , The Minories Gallery, Colchester